
2 

Epiphany  

of the Lord 

 

 

 

A.A. — 3:00 PM 

 

3 

 

 

4 

Religious 

      Education 

   6:30-7:30 PM 

 

5 
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7 

 

 

 

 

7:00 PM 

8 

      Food Pantry 

9:00 AM  

 

 

9 

          Baptism 

      of the Lord 

 

 

 

A.A. — 3:00 PM 

10 

 

Parish Council 

7:00 PM 

 

11 

      Religious 

      Education 

   6:30-7:30 PM 

12 

 

13 

 

14 

 

15 

      Food Pantry 

9:00 AM  

16 

2
nd

 Sunday 

In Ordinary Time 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

A.A. — 3:00 PM 

17 

 

18 

Religious 

Education 

6:30-7:30 PM 

 

19 20 21 

 

22 

      Food Pantry 

9:00 AM  

 

 

23 
 

3
rd

 Sunday 

In Ordinary Time 

 

     

 
 

A.A. — 3:00 PM 

24 25 

Religious 

Education 

6:30-7:30 PM 

26 27 28 

 

29 

      Food Pantry 

9:00 AM  

30 

4
th

 Sunday 

In Ordinary Time 

 

 

A.A. — 3:00 PM 

31 Feb 1 

Religious 

Education 

6:30-7:30 PM 

Feb 2 Feb 3 Feb 4 

 

 

7:00 PM 

Feb 5 

      Food Pantry 

9:00 AM  

assumptionchurch@frontiernet.net 

Weekend Mass Times 
Saturday 5:30 PM     Sunday 9:30 AM 

 

Weekday Mass Times 
Monday, Wednesday. Friday    9:00 AM 


