## **Our Lady of the Assumption**

17 High St., PO Box 527, Bloomingburg, NY 12721

## 845-733-1477

assumptionchurch@frontiernet.net

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
2 Epiphany of the Lord A.A. — 3:00 PM	3	4 Religious Education 6:30-7:30 PM	Saturday 5:30 PM Weekday N	6 Mass Times Sunday 9:30 AM Mass Times y. Friday 9:00 AM	7 Holy Hour Come spend time in the presence of Jesus. 7:00 PM	8 Food Pantry 9:00 AM
9 Baptism of the Lord A.A. — 3:00 PM	10 Parish Council <b>7:00</b> PM	11 Religious Education 6:30-7:30 PM	12	13	14	<b>15</b> Food Pantry 9:00 AM
16 2 <sup>nd</sup> Sunday In Ordinary Time A.A. — 3:00 PM	17	18 Religious Education 6:30-7:30 PM	19	20	21	22 Food Pantry 9:00 AM
23 3 <sup>rd</sup> Sunday In Ordinary Time A.A. — 3:00 PM	24	25 Religious Education 6:30-7:30 PM	26	27	28	<b>29</b> Food Pantry 9:00 AM
30 4 <sup>th</sup> Sunday In Ordinary Time A.A. — 3:00 PM	31	Feb 1 Religious Education 6:30-7:30 PM	Feb 2	Feb 3	Feb 4 Holy Hour Come spend time in the presence of Jesus. 7:00 PM	Feb 5 Food Pantry 9:00 AM

January 2022